
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

No.

36
53
12
30
15
11
22
7
19
3
60
94
21
23
5
40
18
49
54
92
39
77
81
95
96
2
55
4
45
97
10
25
70

Name

Mika KALLIO
Tito RABAT
Thomas LUTHI
Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Alex DE ANGELIS
Sandro CORTESE
Sam  LOWES
Lorenzo BALDASSARRI
Xavier SIMEON
Simone CORSI
Julian SIMON
Jonas FOLGER
Franco MORBIDELLI
Marcel SCHROTTER
Johann ZARCO
Maverick VIÑALES
Nico TEROL
Axel PONS
Mattia PASINI
Alex MARIÑELARENA
Luis SALOM
Dominique AEGERTER
Jordi TORRES
Anthony WEST
Louis ROSSI
Josh HERRIN
Hafizh SYAHRIN
Randy KRUMMENACHER
Tetsuta NAGASHIMA
Roman RAMOS
Thitipong WAROKORN
Azlan SHAH
Robin MULHAUSER

Nation

FIN
SPA
SWI
JPN
RSM
GER
GBR
ITA
BEL
ITA
SPA
GER
ITA
GER
FRA
SPA
SPA
SPA
ITA
SPA
SPA
SWI
SPA
AUS
FRA
USA
MAL
SWI
JPN
SPA
THA
MAL
SWI

Team

Marc VDS Racing Team
Marc VDS Racing Team
Interwetten Paddock Moto2
Idemitsu Honda Team Asia
Tasca Racing Moto2
Dynavolt Intact GP
Speed Up
Gresini Moto2
Federal Oil Gresini Moto2
NGM Forward Racing
Italtrans Racing Team
Argiñano & Gines Racing
Italtrans Racing Team
Tech 3
Caterham Moto Racing
Pons HP 40
Mapfre Aspar Team Moto2
Argiñano & Gines Racing
NGM Forward Racing
Tech 3
Pons HP 40
Technomag CarXpert
Mapfre Aspar Team Moto2
QMMF Racing Team
SAG Team
Caterham Moto Racing
Petronas Raceline Malaysia
Iodaracing Project
Teluru Team JiR Webike
QMMF Racing Team
APH PTT THE PIZZA SAG
Idemitsu Honda Team Asia
Technomag CarXpert

Make

KALEX
KALEX
SUTER
KALEX
SUTER
KALEX
SPEED UP
SUTER
SUTER
FORWARD KLX
KALEX
KALEX
KALEX
TECH 3
CATERHAM SUTER
KALEX
SUTER
KALEX
FORWARD KLX
TECH 3
KALEX
SUTER
SUTER
SPEED UP
KALEX
CATERHAM SUTER
KALEX
SUTER
TSR
SPEED UP
KALEX
KALEX
SUTER

Overall BestTm

1:42.169
1:42.233
1:42.254
1:42.465
1:42.847
1:42.850
1:42.851
1:42.923
1:42.925
1:43.014
1:43.020
1:43.033
1:43.181
1:43.209
1:43.216
1:43.226
1:43.245
1:43.272
1:43.291
1:43.367
1:43.389
1:43.401
1:43.537
1:43.636
1:43.669
1:43.732
1:43.773
1:43.961
1:44.527
1:44.530
1:44.682
1:44.693
1:45.254

Diff

0.064
0.085
0.296
0.678
0.681
0.682
0.754
0.756
0.845
0.851
0.864
1.012
1.040
1.047
1.057
1.076
1.103
1.122
1.198
1.220
1.232
1.368
1.467
1.500
1.563
1.604
1.792
2.358
2.361
2.513
2.524
3.085

Gap

0.064
0.021
0.211
0.382
0.003
0.001
0.072
0.002
0.089
0.006
0.013
0.148
0.028
0.007
0.010
0.019
0.027
0.019
0.076
0.022
0.012
0.136
0.099
0.033
0.063
0.041
0.188
0.566
0.003
0.152
0.011
0.561

In Session

Day 3 Session 3
Day 3 Session 2
Day 3 Session 2
Day 3 Session 3
Day 3 Session 2
Day 3 Session 2
Day 3 Session 2
Day 3 Session 2
Day 3 Session 3
Day 3 Session 2
Day 3 Session 3
Day 3 Session 3
Day 3 Session 2
Day 3 Session 2
Day 2 Session 2
Day 2 Session 1
Day 3 Session 2
Day 3 Session 2
Day 3 Session 2
Day 3 Session 3
Day 2 Session 3
Day 3 Session 3
Day 3 Session 3
Day 3 Session 1
Day 3 Session 2
Day 2 Session 3
Day 3 Session 3
Day 3 Session 3
Day 3 Session 2
Day 2 Session 2
Day 3 Session 3
Day 2 Session 2
Day 3 Session 2
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Moto2 Official Test Jerez

Moto2

Combined Standings Days 1-2-3

Jerez Circuit 4.423 Km


